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Rank Team Name Total Points Round 3 Round 2 Round 1

1 Bigkrak1 1,044.7              4 2 17

2 Joes Hackers 1,029.0              1 1 12

3 Grand Pro 2 1,019.0              6 18 9

4 Little Mayo 926.9                 14 4 48

5 Mayo 925.8                 9 15 32

6 KathyN 914.2                 7 19 26

7 Mark 15 914.0                 18 21 28

8 XTRALONGTEES2 912.6                 2 13 2

9 VOLS1 902.5                 26 49 36

10 Bigkrak2 898.3                 29 55 47

11 The Odessey 891.0                 3 3 29

12 CMR 881.3                 34 16 15

13 Golfer 2 875.3                 8 31 31

14 Gotchya 864.3                 17 7 62

15 oas14 859.6                 22 33 27

16 Gamera is Good 857.9                 49 42 55

17 Puttz 2 848.5                 5 11 4

18 Gracery 826.9                 13 36 13

19 SEO 824.3                 33 25 51

20 Maggie C 811.7                 38 10 54

21 Team Lisk 808.2                 10 5 1

22 Maple Cup Champion 800.0                 15 14 37

23 BNelson4TW 766.1                 11 23 5

24 The Bogens 763.2                 21 8 6

25 EagleWarriorGolf2 759.3                 16 34 19

26 ODawg77 751.9                 54 47 67

27 Golfer 3 743.7                 20 24 42

28 Mr Tee 743.3                 47 58 18

29 Dick Dork 733.8                 50 39 10

30 Bandits 1 720.8                 45 32 49

31 VOLS3 714.3                 42 57 21

32 drscrape 708.2                 23 54 41

33 BroomeDawg 707.3                 24 45 75

34 Go lions 705.7                 28 6 25

35 Schurke1 703.7                 52 52 63

36 Chapel Bill 698.3                 25 53 23

37 XTRALONGTEES 683.3                 27 27 39

38 hhgallag 681.6                 41 43 34

1



 2025 PGA Championship Standings - Round 4 Feature League

"Ctrl" + "F" to search

Rank Team Name Total Points Round 3 Round 2 Round 1

39 clark#5 681.3                 32 20 43

40 Bandits 2 666.0                 43 63 50

41 urstillout 652.6                 31 41 58

42 VOLS2 651.2                 36 28 3

43 Winning Touch 638.0                 19 22 24

44 Grand Pro 634.6                 35 12 11

45 GRB-1 629.7                 39 46 33

46 House Money 615.6                 30 26 20

47 clark#05 602.3                 57 59 30

48 Gotchya-II 600.6                 37 30 8

49 Team #5 598.0                 12 29 22

50 TEAK 588.6                 60 50 59

51 Raoul Duke 587.2                 48 35 60

52 Gerry R. 571.6                 51 62 64

53 Groupie Accommodators 565.6                 58 60 57

54 Puttz 564.7                 40 17 7

55 Four Iron 557.2                 44 9 35

56 Bart Tichelman 554.6                 65 66 56

57 Bigkrak 521.0                 53 69 40

58 Wolfepack 509.3                 59 37 72

59 Tariff 508.3                 67 64 74

60 LEFT COASTIN 492.7                 64 65 71

61 Wayne Crosby 464.0                 63 71 46

62 JL 459.6                 61 40 73

63 Dan Burke 445.6                 69 73 45

64 Lambeauman 444.2                 66 74 38

65 Onintwo 435.6                 46 38 16

66 1AaaLet’sGO 420.2                 74 75 53

67 G & G from EAST G 398.6                 75 76 69

68 EagleWarriorGolf1 392.6                 56 44 44

69 Roto 388.0                 55 51 52

70 Carr22065 387.6                 68 56 65

71 Huggy 381.0                 62 48 61

72 Clark#7 367.0                 70 68 76

73 Bigkrak3 343.2                 72 61 70

74 Golfer 1 340.6                 71 70 14

75 #1 Cowboy Fan 289.6                 73 67 68
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